TOWN OF BELMONT
BOARD OF HEALTH
REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 — 5:30 pm
Homer Building, 19 Moore Street, - Conference Room 4
Belmont, MA 02478

5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:35 pm
5:35 pm
6:00 pm
6:25 pm
6:30 pm
6:35 pm
6:40 pm

6:50 pm
7:20 pm

Meeting Called to Order

Public Participation

Vote - Reorganization of Board of Health

Animal Care and Control Interview - Ms. Karen O’Reilly

Animal Care and Control Interview - Ms. Suzanne Trasavage

Vote —Offer of Employment for Animal Care and Control Position

Meet and Greet — Ms. Maria Jones, Tropical Diner Café, 628 Trapelo Road
Discussion and Vote — March 27, 2019 Meeting Minutes

Discussion and Vote — Policy - Health Department Review For Total Interior
Renovations

Staff Reports

Meeting Adjourned



