

2019 APR 18 PM 2: 43

TOWN OF BELMONT BOARD OF HEALTH REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 – 5:30 pm **Homer Building, 19 Moore Street, - Conference Room 4 Belmont, MA 02478**

5:30 pm	Meeting Called to Order
5:30 pm	Public Participation
5:35 pm	Vote - Reorganization of Board of Health
5:35 pm	Animal Care and Control Interview - Ms. Karen O'Reilly
6:00 pm	Animal Care and Control Interview - Ms. Suzanne Trasavage
6:25 pm	Vote –Offer of Employment for Animal Care and Control Position
6:30 pm	Meet and Greet - Ms. Maria Jones, Tropical Diner Café, 628 Trapelo Road
6:35 pm	Discussion and Vote – March 27, 2019 Meeting Minutes
6:40 pm	Discussion and Vote - Policy - Health Department Review For Total Interior
-	Renovations
6:50 pm	Staff Reports
7:20 pm	Meeting Adjourned